
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

As of June 2025 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

District 2 E2

2020-2021  0  131  2  11  20  164 338 -174-77

2021-2022  0  267  3  12  20  302 244  58-22

2022-2023  1  211  28  11  21  271 251  20-23

2023-2024  0  222  6  12  14  254 243  11-22

2024-2025  171  65  17  11  264 354 -90

-8

-6
-4

-2

0
2

4

6
8

2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 0 Average -3  200  21  13  17  251 -354 286
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New Members 64.8%

Charter Members 24.6%
Reinstate Members 6.4%

Transfer members 4.2%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  June 2025 Cumulative

39.29%

Female

60.71%

Male

Female 39.29%
Male 60.71%

PreferNotToAnswer 0.00%

NonBinary 0.00%

Total: 100.00%

Gender Composition
June 2025 Cumulative
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